

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 23570/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 04-06-2019 in WP No. 1415/2019 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Bombay)

EBR ENTERPRISES & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 28973/2019 (IX)
(IA No. 188640/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

SLP(C) No. 29818/2019 (IX)
(IA No. 193079/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

SLP(C) No. 29114/2019 (IX)
SLP(C) No. 29082/2019 (IX)
SLP(C) No. 28971/2019 (IX)

Date : 12-11-2021 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Aarti Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Alok Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Mehta, AOR
Mr. Adith Nair, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. N. Venkataraman, ASG
Ms. Vimla Sinha, Adv.
Ms. Archana Pathak Dave, Adv.
Ms. Swarupama Chaturvedi, Adv.
Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the month of January, 2022 on a non-miscellaneous day.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)
COURT MASTER

(RENU BALA GAMBHIR)
COURT MASTER